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NTDB id 32 MW RS07995 WP 000472256.1  .......... BAKINAFTL EML VLLIIS
NTDB id 16 SA RSO7765 WP 000472256.1 .......... NAKINAFTL EML VLLIIS
NTDB id 588 KW2 RS10845 WP 051303741.1 MSKALSLIHGRK MOYKRKAFTL EML VLEAIIS
NTDB id 460 GPW51 RS00790 WP 011921720.1 ........... UMIKVK FTLVEMLVVL[§IIS
NTDB id 502 SM12261 RS00955 WP 000738641.1 ....... BIKVKAFTLVEMLVVLLIIS
NTDB id 272 KZH43 RS09255 WP 000738626.1 ....... MKVKAFTLVEMLVVLLIIS
NTDB id 231 SPD RS09885 WP 000738626.1 ....... IKVKAFTLVEMLVVLLIIS
NTDB id 197 SPR RS09420 WP 000738626.1 ....... MKVKAFTLVEMLVVLLIIS
NTDB id 162 SP RS10370 WP 000738627.1 ....... BKVKAFTLVEMLVVLLIIS

NTDB id 530 SMSK321 RS09230 WP 000738643.1 ....... BIKVKAFTLVEMLVVLLIIS
NTDB id 431 SGO RS09410 WP 012130940.1 ........... I8 VKAFTLVEMLVVLLIIS
NTDB id 1130465 STHERMO RS08665 WP 002946126.1 ....... NPRYK AFTL EMLVVLLIIS
NTDB id 396 FSA28 RS09395 WP 002263437.1  ........... SlV AFTL EMLVVLLIIS
NTDB id 387 SMU RS09025 WP 002263437.1 ........... BlV AFTL EMLVVLLIIS

consensus * kok ko ok ok B |

| TEabee e ot coomeliy

IADGFIKEAQKTCKSGETITI SNGEAJAN
TR FIKIHAMKTCKSGETITI . SNGEAPAN

logo A ét AD

NTDB id 32 MW RS07995 WP 000472256.1

NTDB id 16 SA RS07765 WP 000472256.1

NTDB id 588 KW2 RS10845 WP 051303741.1

NTDB id 460 GPW51 RS00790 WP 011921720.1

NTDB id 502 SM12261 RS00955 WP 000738641.1
NTDB id 272 KZH43 RS09255 WP 000738626.1

NTDB id 231 SPD RS09885 WP 000738626.1

NTDB id 197 SPR RS09420 WP 000738626.1

NTDB id 162 SP RS10370 WP 000738627.1

NTDB id 530 SMSK321 RS09230 WP 000738643.1
NTDB id 431 SGO RS09410 WP 012130940.1

NTDB id 1130465 STHERMO RS08665 WP 002946126.1
NTDB id 396 FSA28 RS09395 WP 002263437.1

NTDB id 387 SMU RS09025 WP 002263437.1
consensus *x x| IR L * *

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

trern

NTSQTVAD.

GGANJIK\YND
GGANIK\YND

GGANJBIK\ND
GGANRIK\ND
GGANJHK\ND
NSETQA(YAN

HGGES SYJAN
HPSKTRIHYAN
HPSKT HYAN

by

PR

LLLLFVPNL [MQK
LLLLFVPNLTKQK
LPLLFVPNLTKQK
LRLLFVPNLTKQK
LIILLFVPNLTKQK
LJLLFVPNLTKQK
LLLLFVPNLTKQK
L LLFVPNLTKQK
LLLLFVPNL KQK
LLLLFVPNLTKQK
LLLLFVPNLTKQK

103
103
116

107
108
108
108
108
108
105
108
104
104

QVNDT <A

Q
IQIGIJAAVVKVVESQA LYI|
YGIJAAVVKVVESQEIEL Y)
DIMGIJAAVVKVVESQAELYH
DISGISAAVVKVVESQAELYH
DISGISAAVVKVVESQAELYH
DISGISAAVVKVVESQAELYH
DISGISJAAVVKVVESQAELYH
DIMGIJAAVVKVVESQAELYH

AVEIDINGIJAAVVKVVESQAEL Y
Vi BNGIJAAVVKVV SQAELYS
ISVISDING]§ AVVKVVESQAELYS
IQVISDING]§ AVVKVVESQAELY|a

N R R R oy

N

oOooooomX'doio

~
=
=
Q-
o

= =N
=

=]
=

wn -

WK I

2]

* % % %



